Name

Shannan Baker
Kyle Barringer
Brandon Barry
Dennis Bettie
Tom Brown
Sam Cameron
Darryn Clark
Bence Csontos
Bruce Dickens
Stacey Ditch
Scott Jackson
Simon Jones
Peter Kennedy
David Lang

Max Masser
Hunter Mullings
Camilo Rivera
Jim Robinson
Stephen Rooney
Paul Sayer
Brian Shaw
Andre Simon
Dane Simpson
Nick Smith
Ruby Tall
George Tall

Zac Tate
Anthony Te Tau
Taz Quinn Walsh

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Lexus IS300

Mazda MX5
Mitsubishi Evo
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Toyota Starlet

Audi 100

Chevrolet Camaro
Mazda MX5

Ford Focus

Mazda 3 MPS
Chevrolet Camaro
Subaru Impreza
Nissan Bluebird
Nissan 350Z

Subaru Impreza WRX
Renault Megane
Jaguar F-Type
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Supra

Toyota 86

Nissan Bluebird
Subaru Impreza WRX
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Toyota Altezza
Nissan Pulsar

Mazda MX5

Run1l
01:28.310
01:30.635
01:31.599
01:25.502
01:33.980
01:34.409
01:15.945
01:35.461
01:44.015
01:30.258
01:41.521
01:29.195
01:27.450
01:34.017
01:30.276
01:32.880
01:27.115
01:29.692
01:31.927
01:16.995
01:27.861
01:12.082
01:33.011
01:42.384
01:34.786
01:32.904
01:40.386
01:25.185
01:38.651

Run 2
01:17.618
01:22.715
01:22.138
01:12.899
01:19.993
01:26.879
01:11.175
01:28.476
01:28.526
01:21.790
01:26.947
01:17.046
01:23.501
01:26.936
01:23.207
01:25.242
01:20.446
01:18.847
01:22.811
01:12.778
01:19.197
01:07.849
01:23.747
01:25.753
01:24.960
01:25.767
01:31.294
01:15.338
01:25.635

Run 3
01:22.371
01:25.503

01:14.404

01:25.411
01:15.690
01:25.662
01:15.859
01:25.720

01:20.769

01:29.464
01:22.444
01:16.087

01:19.448
01:15.986
01:17.809
01:13.555
01:15.526
01:24.544

01:31.795

01:29.499

01:18.313
01:32.604

Run 4

01:17.085

01:16.040
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Overall
Best Placing Placing

01:17.618 11
01:22.715 18
01:22.138 16
01:12.899 4
01:19.993 13
01:25.411 22
01:11.175 2
01:25.662 24
01:15.859 7
01:21.790 15
01:26.947 28
01:17.046 10
01:23.501 19
01:26.936 27
01:22.444 17
01:16.087 9
01:20.446 14
01:18.847 12
01:15.986 8
01:12.778 3
01:13.555 5
01:07.849 1
01:23.747 20
01:25.753 25
01:24.960 21
01:25.767 26
01:29.499 29
01:15.338 6
01:25.635 23



