								Overall	Class
Name	Car	Class	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Run 4	Best	Placing	Placing
Shannan Baker	Mitsubishi Lancer Evo	D	01:28.310	01:17.618	01:22.371		01:17.618	11	3
Kyle Barringer	Lexus IS300	С	01:30.635	01:22.715	01:25.503		01:22.715	18	10
Brandon Barry	Mazda MX5	В	01:31.599	01:22.138			01:22.138	16	3
Dennis Bettie	Mitsubishi Evo	D	01:25.502	01:12.899	01:14.404		01:12.899	4	1
Tom Brown	Honda Civic	В	01:33.980	01:19.993			01:19.993	13	2
Sam Cameron	Honda Civic	В	01:34.409	01:26.879	01:25.411		01:25.411	22	5
Darryn Clark	Toyota Starlet	В	01:15.945	01:11.175	01:15.690		01:11.175	2	1
Bence Csontos	Audi 100	С	01:35.461	01:28.476	01:25.662		01:25.662	24	12
Bruce Dickens	Chevrolet Camaro	С	01:44.015	01:28.526	01:15.859		01:15.859	7	4
Stacey Ditch	Mazda MX5	С	01:30.258	01:21.790	01:25.720		01:21.790	15	9
Scott Jackson	Ford Focus	С	01:41.521	01:26.947			01:26.947	28	13
Simon Jones	Mazda 3 MPS	С	01:29.195	01:17.046	01:20.769	01:17.085	01:17.046	10	7
Peter Kennedy	Chevrolet Camaro	С	01:27.450	01:23.501			01:23.501	19	11
David Lang	Subaru Impreza	D	01:34.017	01:26.936	01:29.464		01:26.936	27	8
Max Masser	Nissan Bluebird	D	01:30.276	01:23.207	01:22.444		01:22.444	17	5
Hunter Mullings	Nissan 350Z	С	01:32.880	01:25.242	01:16.087		01:16.087	9	6
Camilo Rivera	Subaru Impreza WRX	D	01:27.115	01:20.446			01:20.446	14	4
Jim Robinson	Renault Megane	С	01:29.692	01:18.847	01:19.448		01:18.847	12	8
Stephen Rooney	Jaguar F-Type	С	01:31.927	01:22.811	01:15.986		01:15.986	8	5
Paul Sayer	Toyota Starlet	С	01:16.995	01:12.778	01:17.809	01:16.040	01:12.778	3	2
Brian Shaw	Toyota Supra	С	01:27.861	01:19.197	01:13.555		01:13.555	5	3
Andre Simon	Toyota 86	С	01:12.082	01:07.849	01:15.526		01:07.849	1	1
Dane Simpson	Nissan Bluebird	D	01:33.011	01:23.747	01:24.544		01:23.747	20	6
Nick Smith	Subaru Impreza WRX	D	01:42.384	01:25.753			01:25.753	25	7
Ruby Tall	Suzuki Swift	В	01:34.786	01:24.960	01:31.795		01:24.960	21	4
George Tall	Suzuki Swift	В	01:32.904	01:25.767			01:25.767	26	7
Zac Tate	Toyota Altezza	С	01:40.386	01:31.294	01:29.499		01:29.499	29	14
Anthony Te Tau	Nissan Pulsar	D	01:25.185	01:15.338	01:18.313		01:15.338	6	2
Taz Quinn Walsh	Mazda MX5	В	01:38.651	01:25.635	01:32.604		01:25.635	23	6